Croatia Open -Saturday
32nd International Rowing Regata

Jarun

Start 83
11.4.2015.
Rang Pruga Ekipa

1 1 vOL
2 2 OTH
3 3 SRB2
4 4 IKT
5 5 JRI
6 6 GUS1

Klub

Volkermar
kt

Ottenshei
m

Veslacki
Savez
Srbije

Iktus

Jadran
Rijeka

Gusar

REZULTATI

Magdalena Lobnig

Lisa Farthofer

Jovana Arsi¢

Sonja KeSerac

Ana Anic

Helena Pavkovic¢

Imena

500
01:54,40
+00:00,00

(1)
01:57,09
+00:02,69

(3)
01:55,64
+00:01,24

2)
02:07,07
+00:12,67

(4)
02:08,31
+00:13,91

(5)
02:08,68
+00:14,28

(6)

1000
03:57,06
+00:00,00

(1)
04:08,47
+00:11,41

3)
04:05,58
+00:08,52

)
04:21,69
+00:24,63

%)
04:25,14
+00:28,08

(%)
04:29,42
+00:32,36

(6)

1500
05:59,94
+00:00,00

(1)
06:15,59
+00:15,65

2)
06:19,76
+00:19,82

(3)
06:34,96
+00:35,02

4
06:41,29
+00:41,35

(%)
06:50,08
+00:50,14

(6)

11.4.2015.

Utrka: 8

Finale A
1x SWA
Cilj
07:59,43
+00:00,00
(1)
08:20,76
+00:21,33
2)
08:30,04
+00:30,61
(3)
08:43,29
+00:43,86
%)
08:52,03
+00:52,60
(%)
09:05,89
+01:06,46
(6)



